
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 22 February 2022

P 4/5 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MEMORY LASS Last start placegetter CAS, 17/02/2022, R5, P 2P 5P 1P 4/1/1C. Mcphee 535889 5/4219

 2 MARION'S REGRET Weighted points score LIS, 15/02/2022, R6, P 5P 1P 5P 4/1/1G. Hancock 498590 14/13192

 3 SEVEN HOUR PARK Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R5, P 5P 7Y 8Y 4/1/1J. Davis 490464 22/11102

 4 LOTTERY TICKET Last start winner LIS, 15/02/2022, R4, P 1P 3P 2P 5/3B. Jones 539395 2/1186

 5 BLAZING BONUS Last start winner LIS, 18/01/2022, R1, P 1P 7P 6P 5/4E. Harris 537453 1/074

 6 WILGUNYA SCOTT 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 15/02/2022, R5, P 2P 5P 2P 5/3D. King 539199 2/1210

 7 HERE'S CAZA Last start placegetter LIS, 15/02/2022, R3, P 2P 1P 5P 5/3L. Wylie 539391 2/1183

 8 ESTHER'S ROSE Last start placegetter CAS, 10/02/2022, R11, P 2P 1P 6P 5/1P. Lavis 508559 4/3156

 9 ROBELL SOPHIA Last start placegetter LIS, 15/02/2022, R4, P 3P 1P 6P 5/3B. Ellis 542704 2/1156

 10 WILGUNYA BOY Last start placegetter CAS, 17/02/2022, R10, P 2P 4P 4P 5/3D. King 539202 2/1153

 11 BUSINESS FIRST Last start placegetter LIS, 15/02/2022, R3, P 3P (FEL)P 6P 5/3S. Casey 525587 2/1138

 12 SMOOTH HEAVEN Last start placegetter GRA, 19/12/2021, R2, P 3P 5P 3P 5/4J. Clarson 533449 1/0135

 13 TOUCH OF ROYALE Last start placegetter CAS, 17/02/2022, R11, P 2P 8P 3P 5/4S. Mcdiarmid 543604 1/0132

 14 GYPSY ROAD Unrequired at last meeting LIS, 15/02/2022, R3, P 4P 1P 7P 5/4E. Harris 541434 1/089

 15 MAC MADNESS Unrequired at last meeting LIS, 15/02/2022, R3, P 7P 8P 4P 5/2N. Creighton 532538 3/281

 16 DEVIL'S MISTRESS Unrequired at last meeting LIS, 15/02/2022, R4, P 6P 4P 7P 5/3G. Northfield 529900 2/172

 17 WILD AMBITION 1 Dropping in grade LIS, 01/02/2022, R6, P 6P 5P 3P 5/1J. Hancock 524944 9/8174

 18 PRETTY VALLEY Weighted points score CAS, 20/01/2022, R6, P 6P 7P 1P 5/1D. Winters 532455 4/3198

 19 SECRET DOLL Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R2, P 6P 3P 2P 5/4B. Beach 541675 1/0195

 20 TIGER ROSIE Weighted points score GRA, 13/02/2022, R11, P 6P 8P 5P 5/4R. Andrews 539360 1/0132

 21 ROBELL SKY Weighted points score GRA, 20/10/2021, R3, P 5P 1P 2P 5/4B. Ellis 542708 1/0132

 22 ALOHA RUMBLE Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R9, P 8P 4P 6P 5/2G. Northfield 530588 5/2126

 23 OUR MISTY GIRL 1 Weighted points score LIS, 15/02/2022, R5, P 5P 1P 7P 5/4A. Bunney 528245 1/0122

 24 CHANTELLE SMELLS Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R11, P 4P 4P 6P 5/3G. Northfield 529902 2/1117

 25 OUTBREAK BINDI Weighted points score LIS, 15/02/2022, R3, P 6P 8P 4P 5/3B. Ellis 534597 2/1114

 26 MAGIC CHARM 2 Weighted points score GRA, 30/01/2022, R12, P 8P 1P 7P 5/4S. Casey 525584 1/0113

 27 MISS ENSBY Weighted points score LIS, 08/02/2022, R4, P 6P 3P 6P 5/1G. Hancock 487566 5/3111

 28 SPEEDY BONUS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 6P 5/1E. Harris 522079 4/3111

 29 DETECTIVE DECKER Weighted points score LIS, 25/01/2022, R4, P (BDN)P 4P 7P 5/3S. Staples 532280 2/1111
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 30 BUGATTI ANGEL Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R9, P 7P 1Y 5P 5/1M. Knowles 522894 7/5108

 31 COSMIC VAL Weighted points score GRA, 06/02/2022, R4, P 8P 1P 3P 5/4A. Cameron 535201 1/0107

 32 MADDY'S GIRL Weighted points score LIS, 01/02/2022, R4, P (FEL)P 3P 4P 5/3L. Wylie 539397 2/1105

 33 ZIPPING THUNDER Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R4, P 7P (FEL)P 3P 5/1T. Duncan 538800 5/3105

 34 HAITHAM BALE 2 Weighted points score LIS, 15/02/2022, R3, P 8P 5P 2P 5/4A. Bunney 529698 1/0102

 35 HYPER HYPER Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R11, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4S. Lockhart 539641 1/093

 36 EDEN FLYER Weighted points score CAS, 25/11/2021, R9, P 7P 6P 4P 5/4S. Lockhart 533615 3/087

 37 JAKE'S A RAKE Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R3, P 8P 8P 6P 5/2G. Northfield 529897 3/287

 38 OLAF'S ADVENTURE Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R8, P 4P 5P 5P 5/2G. Northfield 526250 3/281

 39 ROCKSTAR SOLO Weighted points score LIS, 15/02/2022, R3, P 5P 4P 6P 5/4G. Northfield 495311 1/078

 40 WHAUCHOPE JINX Weighted points score LIS, 15/02/2022, R5, P 8P 6P 7P 5/4G. Northfield 529894 1/075
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 1 LOTTERY TICKET Last start winner LIS, 15/02/2022, R4, P 1P 3P 2P 5/3B. Jones 539395 2/1186

 2 BLAZING BONUS Last start winner LIS, 18/01/2022, R1, P 1P 7P 6P 5/4E. Harris 537453 1/074

 3 WILGUNYA SCOTT 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 15/02/2022, R5, P 2P 5P 2P 5/3D. King 539199 2/1210

 4 HERE'S CAZA Last start placegetter LIS, 15/02/2022, R3, P 2P 1P 5P 5/3L. Wylie 539391 2/1183

 5 ESTHER'S ROSE Last start placegetter CAS, 10/02/2022, R11, P 2P 1P 6P 5/1P. Lavis 508559 4/3156

 6 ROBELL SOPHIA Last start placegetter LIS, 15/02/2022, R4, P 3P 1P 6P 5/3B. Ellis 542704 2/1156

 7 WILGUNYA BOY Last start placegetter CAS, 17/02/2022, R10, P 2P 4P 4P 5/3D. King 539202 2/1153

 8 BUSINESS FIRST Last start placegetter LIS, 15/02/2022, R3, P 3P (FEL)P 6P 5/3S. Casey 525587 2/1138

 9 SMOOTH HEAVEN Last start placegetter GRA, 19/12/2021, R2, P 3P 5P 3P 5/4J. Clarson 533449 1/0135

 10 TOUCH OF ROYALE Last start placegetter CAS, 17/02/2022, R11, P 2P 8P 3P 5/4S. Mcdiarmid 543604 1/0132

 11 GYPSY ROAD Unrequired at last meeting LIS, 15/02/2022, R3, P 4P 1P 7P 5/4E. Harris 541434 1/089

 12 MAC MADNESS Unrequired at last meeting LIS, 15/02/2022, R3, P 7P 8P 4P 5/2N. Creighton 532538 3/281

 13 DEVIL'S MISTRESS Unrequired at last meeting LIS, 15/02/2022, R4, P 6P 4P 7P 5/3G. Northfield 529900 2/172

 14 WILD AMBITION 1 Dropping in grade LIS, 01/02/2022, R6, P 6P 5P 3P 5/1J. Hancock 524944 9/8174

 15 PRETTY VALLEY Weighted points score CAS, 20/01/2022, R6, P 6P 7P 1P 5/1D. Winters 532455 4/3198

 16 SECRET DOLL Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R2, P 6P 3P 2P 5/4B. Beach 541675 1/0195

 17 ROBELL SKY Weighted points score GRA, 20/10/2021, R3, P 5P 1P 2P 5/4B. Ellis 542708 1/0132

 18 TIGER ROSIE Weighted points score GRA, 13/02/2022, R11, P 6P 8P 5P 5/4R. Andrews 539360 1/0132

 19 ALOHA RUMBLE Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R9, P 8P 4P 6P 5/2G. Northfield 530588 5/2126

 20 OUR MISTY GIRL 1 Weighted points score LIS, 15/02/2022, R5, P 5P 1P 7P 5/4A. Bunney 528245 1/0122

 21 CHANTELLE SMELLS Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R11, P 4P 4P 6P 5/3G. Northfield 529902 2/1117

 22 OUTBREAK BINDI Weighted points score LIS, 15/02/2022, R3, P 6P 8P 4P 5/3B. Ellis 534597 2/1114

 23 MAGIC CHARM 2 Weighted points score GRA, 30/01/2022, R12, P 8P 1P 7P 5/4S. Casey 525584 1/0113

 24 MISS ENSBY Weighted points score LIS, 08/02/2022, R4, P 6P 3P 6P 5/1G. Hancock 487566 5/3111

 25 SPEEDY BONUS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 6P 5/1E. Harris 522079 4/3111

 26 DETECTIVE DECKER Weighted points score LIS, 25/01/2022, R4, P (BDN)P 4P 7P 5/3S. Staples 532280 2/1111

 27 BUGATTI ANGEL Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R9, P 7P 1Y 5P 5/1M. Knowles 522894 7/5108

 28 COSMIC VAL Weighted points score GRA, 06/02/2022, R4, P 8P 1P 3P 5/4A. Cameron 535201 1/0107

 29 MADDY'S GIRL Weighted points score LIS, 01/02/2022, R4, P (FEL)P 3P 4P 5/3L. Wylie 539397 2/1105

 30 ZIPPING THUNDER Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R4, P 7P (FEL)P 3P 5/1T. Duncan 538800 5/3105

 31 HAITHAM BALE 2 Weighted points score LIS, 15/02/2022, R3, P 8P 5P 2P 5/4A. Bunney 529698 1/0102
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 32 HYPER HYPER Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R11, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4S. Lockhart 539641 1/093

 33 EDEN FLYER Weighted points score CAS, 25/11/2021, R9, P 7P 6P 4P 5/4S. Lockhart 533615 3/087

 34 JAKE'S A RAKE Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R3, P 8P 8P 6P 5/2G. Northfield 529897 3/287

 35 OLAF'S ADVENTURE Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R8, P 4P 5P 5P 5/2G. Northfield 526250 3/281

 36 ROCKSTAR SOLO Weighted points score LIS, 15/02/2022, R3, P 5P 4P 6P 5/4G. Northfield 495311 1/078

 37 WHAUCHOPE JINX Weighted points score LIS, 15/02/2022, R5, P 8P 6P 7P 5/4G. Northfield 529894 1/075
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 1 ELECTRA PARK Last start placegetter LIS, 15/02/2022, R1, P 2P M/1M. Knowles 540955 0/0134

 2 OH SO OPULENT Last start placegetter LIS, 15/02/2022, R1, P 2P 2P 2P M/1B. Ellis 544064 0/0134

 3 DARBY VALLEY Last start placegetter CAS, 17/02/2022, R1, P 3P 3P M/1D. Winters 541802 0/0123

 4 KEEP ON CRUISING Last start placegetter CAS, 27/01/2022, R1, P 2P 5P 5P M/1T. Lockhart 538653 0/074

 5 LAURIE'S DELIGHT 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 15/02/2022, R2, P 2P 5P 8P M/1E. Harris 541433 0/068

 6 ORIENTAL SERIES Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIS, 08/02/2022, R1, P 5P 3P 5P M/1R. Magnay 542275 0/090

 7 TINKA RIPPLE First start M/1M. Lalicz 548517 0/00

 8 HISPANIC MISS Unrequired at last meeting LIS, 15/02/2022, R1, P 4P 7P 4P M/1P. Williams 536876 0/074

 9 BLACK CARD Unplaced after 1 start LIS, 15/02/2022, R1, P 7P M/1S. Keep 546482 0/033

 10 LADY HOLLIE Unplaced after 1 start LIS, 15/02/2022, R1, P 8P M/1A. Bugeja 543204 0/025

 11 MOTT THE HOOPLE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R1, P 4P 7P 8P M/1A. Cameron 535195 0/068

 12 ROBELL SKYLA Weighted points score LIS, 25/01/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 4P M/1B. Ellis 542706 0/068

 13 BROOKLYN RIPPLE Weighted points score LIS, 01/02/2022, R1, P 6P 5P M/1M. Lalicz 548516 0/048

 14 BAREFOOT KENA Weighted points score LIS, 08/02/2022, R1, P 6P 6P 8P M/1S. Lockhart 540638 0/044
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 1 HOOKS AND RIDE Last start winner GRA, 13/02/2022, R2, P 1P 4P 6P 4/1/2A. Newstead 534595 5/4183

 2 MIDNIGHT DIESEL Weighted points score LIS, 15/02/2022, R8, P 7P 1P 6P 4/1/1T. Duncan 528439 9/8156

 3 CASH MAGIC 2 Weighted points score CAS, 10/02/2022, R10, P 6P 5P 5P 4/1/1R. Cooke 543146 5/4147

 4 GORGONZOLA Weighted points score GRA, 13/02/2022, R9, P 7P 1P 7P 4/1/1P. Lavis 499311 6/5135

 5 EXTREME MEASURES Last start winner LIS, 25/01/2022, R10, P 1P 1P 4P 5/2F. Swain 545306 3/2205

 6 BUNDY ROCKET Last start winner TAR, 16/02/2022, R6, P 1P 6Y 7P 5/2D. Clarson 531173 6/2110

 7 WILGUNYA SCOTT 1 Last start placegetter LIS, 15/02/2022, R5, P 2P 5P 2P 5/3D. King 539199 2/1210

 8 SHOT GAMBLER Last start placegetter GRA, 13/02/2022, R11, P 3P 7P 5P 5/4P. Lavis 539067 1/0120

 9 WILD AMBITION 2 Dropping in grade LIS, 01/02/2022, R6, P 6P 5P 3P 5/1J. Hancock 524944 9/8174

 10 BLANC GAMBLER Weighted points score GRA, 13/02/2022, R3, P 5P 4P 4P 5/1P. Lavis 497279 7/6162

 11 KINGSBRAE ARCHIE Weighted points score GRA, 13/02/2022, R10, P 3P 5P 6P 5/1R. Andrews 532536 11/7159

 12 HUNTER KINGSBRAE Weighted points score LIS, 15/02/2022, R10, M 3M 2P 8P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 489735 17/7148

 13 DANDY GAMBLER Weighted points score GRA, 13/02/2022, R8, P 6P 4P 5P 5/2P. Lavis 539068 3/2144

 14 LAPORTE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 13/02/2022, R6, P 3P 6P 2P 5/2S. Attwater 523432 5/2141

 15 MISTER MAGGIE Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R10, P 4P 8P 6P 5/3M. Beach 539145 2/1129

 16 OUR MISTY GIRL 2 Weighted points score LIS, 15/02/2022, R5, P 5P 1P 7P 5/4A. Bunney 528245 1/0122

 17 BRUNELLO Weighted points score GRA, 16/01/2022, R3, P 7P 6P 4P 5/3P. Lavis 499310 4/1120

 18 MAGIC CHARM 1 Weighted points score GRA, 30/01/2022, R12, P 8P 1P 7P 5/4S. Casey 525584 1/0113

 19 SPEEDY BONUS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 6P 5/1E. Harris 522079 4/3111

 20 CINDY SWANS 3 Weighted points score LIS, 15/02/2022, R9, P 5P 5P 7P 5/4S. Lockhart 533610 3/0111

 21 MISS RUBIN Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R10, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4C. Mcphee 542855 1/0111

 22 HAITHAM BALE 1 Weighted points score LIS, 15/02/2022, R3, P 8P 5P 2P 5/4A. Bunney 529698 1/0102

 23 JUDY BONUS Weighted points score LIS, 15/02/2022, R4, P 6P 3P 7P 5/4E. Harris 537457 1/099

 24 BOSSK 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R8, P 7P 4P 7P 5/4S. Lockhart 544510 1/096

 25 DEFINING MOMENT 2 Weighted points score LIS, 08/02/2022, R8, P 5P 5P 6P 5/1R. Bugeja 520503 4/381

 26 SMOOTH BREN Weighted points score GRA, 13/02/2022, R11, P 7P 4P 5P 5/4P. Lavis 533442 1/081

 27 ZAMBORA LOLA Weighted points score CAS, 10/02/2022, R7, P 7P 1P 6P 5/4M. Northfield 544998 1/081
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 1 EXTREME MEASURES Last start winner LIS, 25/01/2022, R10, P 1P 1P 4P 5/2F. Swain 545306 3/2205

 2 BUNDY ROCKET Last start winner TAR, 16/02/2022, R6, P 1P 6Y 7P 5/2D. Clarson 531173 6/2110

 3 WILGUNYA SCOTT 1 Last start placegetter LIS, 15/02/2022, R5, P 2P 5P 2P 5/3D. King 539199 2/1210

 4 SHOT GAMBLER Last start placegetter GRA, 13/02/2022, R11, P 3P 7P 5P 5/4P. Lavis 539067 1/0120

 5 WILD AMBITION 2 Dropping in grade LIS, 01/02/2022, R6, P 6P 5P 3P 5/1J. Hancock 524944 9/8174

 6 BLANC GAMBLER Weighted points score GRA, 13/02/2022, R3, P 5P 4P 4P 5/1P. Lavis 497279 7/6162

 7 KINGSBRAE ARCHIE Weighted points score GRA, 13/02/2022, R10, P 3P 5P 6P 5/1R. Andrews 532536 11/7159

 8 HUNTER KINGSBRAE Weighted points score LIS, 15/02/2022, R10, M 3M 2P 8P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 489735 17/7148

 9 DANDY GAMBLER Weighted points score GRA, 13/02/2022, R8, P 6P 4P 5P 5/2P. Lavis 539068 3/2144

 10 LAPORTE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 13/02/2022, R6, P 3P 6P 2P 5/2S. Attwater 523432 5/2141

 11 MISTER MAGGIE Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R10, P 4P 8P 6P 5/3M. Beach 539145 2/1129

 12 OUR MISTY GIRL 2 Weighted points score LIS, 15/02/2022, R5, P 5P 1P 7P 5/4A. Bunney 528245 1/0122

 13 BRUNELLO Weighted points score GRA, 16/01/2022, R3, P 7P 6P 4P 5/3P. Lavis 499310 4/1120

 14 MAGIC CHARM 1 Weighted points score GRA, 30/01/2022, R12, P 8P 1P 7P 5/4S. Casey 525584 1/0113

 15 CINDY SWANS 3 Weighted points score LIS, 15/02/2022, R9, P 5P 5P 7P 5/4S. Lockhart 533610 3/0111

 16 SPEEDY BONUS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 6P 5/1E. Harris 522079 4/3111

 17 MISS RUBIN Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R10, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4C. Mcphee 542855 1/0111

 18 HAITHAM BALE 1 Weighted points score LIS, 15/02/2022, R3, P 8P 5P 2P 5/4A. Bunney 529698 1/0102

 19 JUDY BONUS Weighted points score LIS, 15/02/2022, R4, P 6P 3P 7P 5/4E. Harris 537457 1/099

 20 BOSSK 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R8, P 7P 4P 7P 5/4S. Lockhart 544510 1/096

 21 ZAMBORA LOLA Weighted points score CAS, 10/02/2022, R7, P 7P 1P 6P 5/4M. Northfield 544998 1/081

 22 DEFINING MOMENT 2 Weighted points score LIS, 08/02/2022, R8, P 5P 5P 6P 5/1R. Bugeja 520503 4/381

 23 SMOOTH BREN Weighted points score GRA, 13/02/2022, R11, P 7P 4P 5P 5/4P. Lavis 533442 1/081
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 1 LAURIE'S DELIGHT 1 Last start placegetter LIS, 15/02/2022, R2, P 2P 5P 8P M/1E. Harris 541433 0/068

 2 LADY BELLA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIS, 01/02/2022, R2, P 6P 7P 3P M/1A. Bugeja 543203 0/080

 3 RUBY RIPPLE First start M/1M. Lalicz 548522 0/00

 4 MOTT THE HOOPLE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R1, P 4P 7P 8P M/1A. Cameron 535195 0/068

 5 EXIT PARKING Weighted points score KEM, 12/02/2022, R2, Y 5Y 6P 4P M/1M. Knowles 540953 0/052

 6 BERSERKER BABE Weighted points score LIS, 04/01/2022, R2, P 7P 5P 6P M/1D. Lowe 530457 0/048
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 1 PHANTOM BONNIE Last start placegetter LIS, 15/02/2022, R8, P 3P 4P 1P 1/1M. Ross 507483 28/21351

 2 LENORA 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 15/02/2022, R6, P 2P 2P 3P 1/1F. Hancock 520036 10/9315

 3 FOUR MORE GUY Weighted points score LIS, 15/02/2022, R8, P 6P 5P 4P 2/1/1A. Lang 539201 9/8135

 4 ZANTI GRACIE Dropping in grade GRA, 13/02/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 6P 3/1/2F. Jamieson 507637 24/22216

 5 HOOKS AND RIDE Last start winner GRA, 13/02/2022, R2, P 1P 4P 6P 4/1/2A. Newstead 534595 5/4183

 6 MIDNIGHT DIESEL Weighted points score LIS, 15/02/2022, R8, P 7P 1P 6P 4/1/1T. Duncan 528439 9/8156

 7 CASH MAGIC 2 Weighted points score CAS, 10/02/2022, R10, P 6P 5P 5P 4/1/1R. Cooke 543146 5/4147

 8 GORGONZOLA Weighted points score GRA, 13/02/2022, R9, P 7P 1P 7P 4/1/1P. Lavis 499311 6/5135
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 1 SYMI VENTURA Last start Provincial winner TAR, 16/02/2022, R3, P 1P 2P 8P 5/4K. Mackay 541451 2/0195

 2 LOUISIANA Weighted points score LIS, 15/02/2022, R9, P 2P 3P 5P 5/4R. Newstead 531347 2/0144

 3 BOSSK 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R8, P 7P 4P 7P 5/4S. Lockhart 544510 1/096
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 1 KNOW ALL JAMIE Last start winner LIS, 15/02/2022, R6, P 1P 3P 1P 1/2D. King 539197 12/11402

 2 LENORA 1 Last start placegetter LIS, 15/02/2022, R6, P 2P 2P 3P 1/1F. Hancock 520036 10/9315
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 1 TWICE AS NOISY Weighted points score CAS, 26/08/2021, R9, P 8P 5M 7P 3/1/1G. Hancock 487562 19/17166
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 1 BURNT ENDS Weighted points score BGC, 10/02/2022, R3, 1 4C 4C 8C 3/1/1J. Ahern 501239 20/8208

13 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 18 February 2022 - 08:40 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 22 February 2022

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LAPORTE 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 13/02/2022, R6, P 3P 6P 2P 5/2S. Attwater 523432 5/2141

 2 TRIBAL MAGIC Weighted points score LIS, 08/02/2022, R7, P 4P 6P 5P 5/1F. Swain 508189 13/10195

 3 CASH MAGIC 1 Weighted points score CAS, 10/02/2022, R10, P 6P 5P 5P 5/4R. Cooke 543146 5/0147

 4 CINDY SWANS 2 Weighted points score LIS, 15/02/2022, R9, P 5P 5P 7P 5/2S. Lockhart 533610 3/2111

 5 DEFINING MOMENT 1 Weighted points score LIS, 08/02/2022, R8, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4R. Bugeja 520503 4/081

14 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 18 February 2022 - 08:40 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 22 February 2022

P 5 635 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CINDY SWANS 1 Weighted points score LIS, 15/02/2022, R9, P 5P 5P 7P 5/4S. Lockhart 533610 3/0111

15 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 18 February 2022 - 08:40 AM WST


